
1. CONT R ACl ID CODE PAGL OF PAGEb ''

dMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
'

1 | 1,

2. AMENOMt NT/ MOD 6FICATION NO. 3. EF F ECTiVE DAT E 4. REQUISIT ION / PURCHASE REQ. NO. S. PROJECT NO. (if applicable)

2 SEP 2 31987 RES-87-108 9-16-87
6. issued ev * " "

ICODE CODE

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission ' .

Division of Contracts
Washington, D.C. 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONT HAC T OR (No., street, coun ty, State and Elf Code) (g) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITAT40N NO.
'

The Regents of the Univers'ity of California
Attention: Sona MacMillan, Contract and Grant Officer
University of California, Santa Barbara * ^'' '8" # 7"" " >

Santa Barbara, California 93106
10A, MODIF4 CAT 40N OF CONT RACT/ ORDER

NO.

x NRC-04-87-108

SOU. DAT EU isEE ITEM J 3)

CODE |FACILtTY CODE
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, is not ex-
tendeci.

Offers must ack nowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in th; solicitation or os amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completin0 lleir's 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging 0 receipt of this amendment on each cJpy of the offer
submitted; or {c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-
MENT TO BE RECElVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN F1 EJECTION OF YOUR OF FER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or
letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12, ACCOUN1 tNG AND APPROPHI AT40N DAT A (if required)

601902 G1103 31X0200.607 OBLIGATE $36,000.00 (INCREASE)
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS.

IT MODIFIESTHE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
^"" s : <specify cNth rary) T HE CHANGES SET FORTH IN |T EM 14 A$1E MADE IN T HE CON.W ^ M'CS"ORDEn t0E'i" $'u g PURSUANT T

!
D. THE A00VE NUMUE RED CONT R ACT/ ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINIST R ATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office.

X appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PUR$UANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b),

C.1HIS SUPPLEMEN T AL AGREEMENT is ENT ERED INTO PUR5U ANT TO AUTHORIT Y OF4 -

|D. OT HER tspecuty tyve of rnoditscarnon and authority > '

| E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, is required to sign this document and return Copies to the issuing office.
FDESC RIPTION OF AMENDMENT /MODIF IC ATION (OrganiJed by UCFsection headings, including solicitation / contract sub/ect motter where /cosible.[~

This modification is issued to provide incremental funding in the amount of $36,000.00 which
increases the amount obligated by the Government from $177,757.00 to $213,757.00. _ Accordingly,
the grant is hereby modified as follows:

In Blocks 15 and 16 of the Notice of Grant Award, the dollar amount of "$177,757.00" is
deleted and in its place is inserted the dollar amount of "$213,757.00."

*

All other terms and Conditions remain unchanged.

Ence as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or 20A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in f uH force J

15 A. N AME AND TIT LE OF SIGNE R (Type or print) 16A. N AME AND T IT LE OF CONT R ACTING OF F6CER (Type or print)

Elois J. Wiggins, Contracting Officer
8709290511 8709233PDR CONTR a sC. DAR $1GNED 168. UNITED ST AT LS OF AMERI ' A 16C, DATE SIGNED I

NRC-01-87-108 PDR IA- "

BY DW :LM fc]3f 7.

f ,

(Segnature of person authorised to sign) ISssnaturG of Controefrf ffscer) / / <

N5N 7540 01352 8070 30 105 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. $0 83)
* '

PREVIOUS EDITION UNU$ABLE Prescribed by GSA

F AR (48 CFR) 63.243
L_______________________ __1___ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . __ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ __ _ _ __ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _


